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12 GAUGE 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
RICHARD A AYERS 1 
DAVID M BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
BRANDON CADE 3 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
JOSEPH W CHILDS 1 
ATTICUS CLARK 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JOE DICKSON 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 11 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
JOHN FEEZOR 1 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 
BEN GALLUP 2 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
BERNARD J GULLOTTA 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
DEVIN M HARRIS 1 
LORRAINE HELEN HUGHES 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
SEAN K JOHNSTON 1 
ARABELLA R JONES 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
KEVIN L MCDONALD 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
JACK R MILLS 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
THOMAS J MYAARD 1 
JASON L NESTER 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
TATE L PETERSON 1 

CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
MASON REED 1 
SHAWN H ROMMEL 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
WILLIAM SORENSEN 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
JUSTIN STAEBELL 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 3 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 2 
BARRY STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 2 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
ZYLER THOMAS 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
DANIEL B VALLEY 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
RICHARD WESTLAKE 1 
DAVID L WHIPP III 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 

 
20 GAUGE 
DAVID T ALLAN 1 
COLTON BACK 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
LARRY BONAVITA 1 
NICOLE M BREESE 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
NICHOLAS BRYANT 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
ATTICUS CLARK 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
DON L DONNELLY 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
BRAD FELTON 1 
ALAN B FERRELL 1 
KATIE FICHTNER 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 

HANNAH W GODDARD 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
RON HOSTINSKY 1 
TOMMY HUBBARD 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
LES LALA 1 
PAT LEYO 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
KURT MANN 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
ROBERT MCLAIN 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
JONATHAN MYRICK 1 
FRED NASREDINE 1 
ROBERT NOWAK 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 3 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
JAMES H RATCHFORD 1 
MASON REED 1 
HARVEY REEVES 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 3 
TOM SELLEY 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
DOUGLAS TOULOUSE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
ADDISON WALLACE 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
JIM ADAMS 1 
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SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
JACK L DEAN 2 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
BRAD FELTON 1 
ALAN B FERRELL 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 3 
BRAD GOODART 1 
OWEN C HAAS 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DENNIS L JAMES 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
LES LALA 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 2 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
JACK MAKIVER 1 
NICK MARSDEN 2 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
ALLEN R MEANS 1 
LAYNE B MERRITT 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
DAN PANCZYK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 3 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
MARCELINO SOLA 1 
TIM SPENCER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
DARRON M TODD 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
TONY WATSON 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
.410 BORE 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
VAN BOERNER 2 

PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 

 
DOUBLES 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
DAVID HOLTON 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
BARRY STEVENSON 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
HOA 
DEVIN M HARRIS 1 
 
 


